

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

N/w:- Masjid to PMGSY Road  
under MMGSY (SC)

Agency:- Nikunj Bihari,

Agreement No:-

Date of Agreement:- 28-04-20

① Setting Out Pillars

Providing and fixing of  
Working benchmark

$$1 \times 200.00 \text{ M} = 200.00 \text{ M}$$

$$\text{or } 0.200 \text{ km}$$

② Clearing and grubbing

Road Land - L -

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 630.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 70.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$700.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.07 \text{ Ha}$$

③ Construction of granular

sub-base by providing

well graded material

Gr:- I

(Continuation)



Shot on realme 2

By Amit Aby

Abstract of Cost  
for 1st on A/c bill

(1) Providing and  
fixing of bench marks  
Qty wide TMB P-1  
0.200 km @ Rs. 29897.82/km Rs. 5980.00

(2) clearing and grubbing  
Road land.  
Qty wide TMB P-1  
0.07 Ha @ Rs. 49464.05/Ha Rs. 3462.00

(3) Construction of geomark  
sub-base by providing  
Rs. 9442.00

(Continuation)



## Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 7,142.00
GSR Gr-I					
Qty wide TMB P-②					
76.38 M <sup>3</sup> Limit to					
75.750 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 1397.82/M <sup>3</sup> Rs 105885.00					
4) Providing Jaying					
Spreading and compaction					
Qty wide TMB P-③					
57.289 M <sup>3</sup> Limit to					
56.81 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 1927.88/M <sup>3</sup> Rs 109523.00					
5) construction of un-					
reinforced plain cement					
concrete - d -					
Qty wide TMB P-③					
122.205 M <sup>3</sup> Limit to					
121.20 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 5853.73/M <sup>3</sup> Rs 6,48,872.00					
6) Plv and Jaying RCC					
Pipe duct 300 mm dia					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
7.50 M @ Rs 1542.20/M Rs 11566.00					
7) Providing km stone					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ Rs 1871.08/Nos Rs 1871.00					
8) Providing 200 M Stone					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ Rs 555.78/M Rs 556.00					
					Rs 8,87,715.00

(Continuation)



Shot on realme 2

By Amit Aby

Sch. XIV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

					B.F. R. 8,87,715.00
9) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 3357.92/No					3358.00
10) 600 mm circular					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 4583.58/No					4583.00
11) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 6484.81/No					6485.00
12) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 4458.12/No					4458.00
13) Direction and place					
identification - board.					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 11551.75/No					11552.00
14) Providing and fixing					
of typical PNGSV					
informationary board					
Qty wide TMB P-④					
1 Nos @ R. 9023.23/No					9023.00
15) Citizen Information					
board -					
					R. 9,27,174.00

(Continuation)

R

Shot on realme 2

By Amit Aby



Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

				B.F. Rs	9,27,174.00
City wide TMB P (4)					
1 Nos @ Rs 9023.22/m <sup>2</sup>					9023.00
				Rs	9,36,197.00
Add GST @ 12%				Rs	1,12,344.00
Add Labour cost 1%				Rs	9,362.00
				Rs	10,57,903.00
less below 10.00% (1)				Rs	10,57,990.00
				Rs	9,52,118.00

16/18) Roadmarkings with hot

Applied Thermoplastic  
Compound on cc

City wide TMB P (4)					
40.00m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 834.11/m <sup>2</sup>				Rs	83364.00
				Rs	9,69,561.00
Add GST @ 12 %				Rs	1,16,347.00
Add Labour cost 1%				Rs	9,696.00
				Rs	10,95,604.00
less below 10.00% (1)				Rs	1,09,560.00
				Rs	9,86,044.00

for 07/10/2020  
J.E

in 07/10/2020  
B.S

(Continuation)

R

Shot on realme 2

By Amit Aby